
From : ska262001@yahoo.co.in
Subject : Re: Indian Delegation for JTC 1/SC 27 meeting March April 2024

To : BIS Information Systems Security and Privacy Sectional Committee
<litd17@bis.gov.in>

Email BIS Information Systems Security and Privacy Sectional Committee

Re: Indian Delegation for JTC 1/SC 27 meeting March April 2024

Sat, Apr 20, 2024 10:16 PM

Dear Kshitij,
Attended WG1 meeting and WG1 Plenary meeting. Participated in most of the WG1 project discussions.
I also put forth India viewpoints for 27017 and 27019.
I also got myself added as co-editor for 27004 subject to approval from NB.

WG4 meeting - I got a cancellation mail on day 1 and then I didn't follow any further.

SC27 - Plenary - could not attend due to other meeting at my end. But I did comment on the SC27
draft resolutions offline.

Warm regards,
Sanjiv Agarwala

On Tuesday, April 16, 2024 at 09:13:15 AM GMT+5:30, BIS Information Systems Security and Privacy Sectional Committee
<litd17@bis.gov.in> wrote:

Dear Sir/Madam,

In continuation to trailing mails, Final agenda and related documents of plenary meeting are
enclosed.

Thanks & Regards
Kshitij Bathla
Scientist-C/Deputy Director
Electronics & IT Department
Bureau of Indian Standards
Manak Bhavan
9 Bahadur Shah Zafar Marg
New Delhi - 110002, INDIA
Tel:91-11-23230131/Extension 8450
91-11-23608450

From: "BIS Information Systems Security and Privacy Sectional Committee" <litd17@bis.gov.in>
To: "Sanjiv Agarwala" <ska262001@yahoo.co.in>, "gargi" <gargi@keenis.com>, "Jyoti Kushwaha"
<jkushwaha@bis.gov.in>, "srinivasp" <srinivasp@infosys.com>, "gautham sekar"
<gautham.sekar@gmail.com>, "Sancindian" <Sancindian@gmail.com>, "Vishnu Kanhere"
<vkanhere@gmail.com>, "ns" <ns@lntenc.com>, "rakesht" <rakesht@cdac.in>, "abhik2"
<abhik2.c@tcs.com>, "Govindarajulu Yuvaraj" <Govindarajulu.Yuvaraj@in.bosch.com>,
drshalinibhartiya@gmail.com, "N Sathyan" <N.Sathyan@larsentoubro.com>
Cc: "Arvind Kumar" <cca@cca.gov.in>, "Arvind Kumar" <akumar@meity.gov.in>


